
Eastern Varsity Softball Schedule 2024

Day Date Opponent Game Time Bus time

Thursday March 14 AT Western Brown (scrimmage) 4:30 PM 3:15 PM
Saturday March 16 Super Scrimmage at Ports West 11:40am / 1:05pm 9:00 AM
Tuesday March 19 AT Batavia (scrimmage) 5:00 PM 3:45 PM
Saturday March 23 AT Bethel - Tate (DH) 10am and Noon 8:30 AM
Tuesday March 26 AT Fayetteville 5:00 PM 3:30 PM
Thursday March 28 Peebles 5:00 PM
Monday March29 AT Peebles 5:00 PM 3:30 PM
Saturday March 30 AT CNE (DH) TBA
Tuesday April 2 AT Lynchburg-Clay 5:00 PM 3:30 PM
Thursday April 4 North Adams 5:00 PM
Friday April 5 AT Greenfield McClain 5:00 PM 3:00 PM
Saturday April 6 Goshen (DH) 11am and 1pm
Tuesday April 9 West Union 5:00 PM
Thursday April 11 AT Ripley 5:00 PM 3:30 PM
Friday April 12 Lynchburg-Clay 5:00 PM
Saturday April 13 AT East Clinton (DH) 11am and 1pm 
Monday April 15 Whiteoak 5:00 PM
Wednesday April 17 AT Manchester 5:00 PM 3:30 PM
Thursday April 18 Fairfield  (JV innings) 5:00 PM
Friday April 19 Hillsboro 5:00 PM
Saturday April 20 Prom
Wednesday April 24 AT Clinton-Massie 5:00 PM
Thursday April 25 AT North Adams 5:00 PM 3:45 PM
Friday April 26 AT West Union 5:00 PM 3:30 PM
Saturday April 27 At Georgetown 3:00 PM 1:30 PM
Wednesday May 1 FFA 5:00 PM
Thursday May 2 FFA 5:00 PM FFA Convention
Saturday May 4 Williamsburg DH
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